
CUTHBERTSON 

MEN’S 

 VARSITY BASKETBALL 

2018-19 

 
 

DATE DAY  OPPONENT    TIME 
Nov. 13  Tue  @ Providence (Scrimmage)     5:30 

Nov. 17  Sat  Harding at Butler (Scrimmage)    9:00 

Nov. 17  Sat  Lake Norman at Butler (Scrimmage)   12:45  

Nov. 20  Tue  Nation Ford @ MR Tipoff             7:00 

Nov. 21  Wed  Fort Mill @ MR Tipoff       6:00 

Nov. 26  Mon  Union Academy      8:00 

Nov. 27  Tues  @ CATA       7:30 

Nov. 30  Fri  Indian Land (Camp Night)       8:00 

Dec.   7  Fri  @ Charlotte Latin      7:00 

Dec.  11  Tue  Sun Valley       8:00 

Dec.  12  Wed  @ Pageland Central      8:00 

Dec.  14  Fri  @ Charlotte Catholic       8:00 

Dec.  18  Tue  Marvin Ridge       8:00 

Dec.  27-29 Thur-Sat East Lincoln Christmas Tournament    TBD 

Jan.    4   Fri  @ Piedmont       8:00 

Jan.    8  Tue  @ Monroe       8:00 

Jan.   11   Fri  Parkwood (Barefoot Night)     8:00 

Jan.   18   Fri  Weddington        8:00 

Jan.   22   Tue  @ Sun Valley       8:00 

Jan.   25   Fri  Charlotte Catholic      8:00 

Jan.   29   Tue  @ Marvin Ridge      7:30 

Feb.    1   Fri  Piedmont       8:00 

Feb.    5   Tue  Monroe  (Senior Night)     8:00 

Feb.    8   Fri  @ Parkwood       8:00 

Feb.  15   Fri  @ Weddington      8:00 

  

Conference Tournament Feb. 18-22   

State Playoffs   Feb. 26 

Regional Championship March 9 

State Championship  March 16 

 
Head Boys Coach  Mike Helms 

Asst. Coaches   Anthony George/Blake Gallagher/Brett Jensen   

Athletic Director   Jim Blackwell 

Principal   Jeff Stout 


